Features
AIR-120
	� Intel® Atom™ x7433RE, Processor N97, and Core™ i3-N305
	� Empowered by Hailo-8 M.2 AI module up to 26 TOPS
	� 2 independent display: HDMI + DP
	� Vertical I/O: 2 x LAN, 4x USB, 2 x COM
	� Rich AI toolkits for runtime integration and model deployment
	� Flexible expansion with 3x M.2:

20706WLV1S0075 Windows 11 IoT Ent. LTSC 2024 64bit for Core i3
20706U24DS0013 Ubuntu Desktop 24.04 LTS 64bit
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU M.2 B Key 3052 M.2 B Key
2280
M.2 E Key
2230 2.5” SATA SSD HDMI DP LAN COM DIO CANBus USB Operating
Temperature Made in
AIR-120H-B0A1E N97
Built-in Hailo-8 AI
module 1 1 Not support
1 1 2 2 x RS232/422/485,
2 x RS232 (Optional) 1 (optional) 2 (optional) 2x USB 3.2
2x USB 2.0 -20~60°C China
AIR-120H-S8A1E i3-N305
AIR-120H-B5A1E x7433RE
AIR-1200-B0A1E N97
1 1 1 1AIR-1200-S8A1E i3-N305
AIR-1200-B5A1E x7433RE
AIR-120H-B0A1U N97
Built-in Hailo-8 AI
module 1 1 Not support
1 1 2 2 x RS232/422/485,
2 x RS232 (Optional) 1 (optional) 2 (optional) 2x USB 3.2
2x USB 2.0 -20~60°C Taiwan
AIR-120H-S8A1U i3-N305
AIR-120H-B5A1U x7433RE
AIR-1200-B0A1U N97
1 1 1 1AIR-1200-S8A1U i3-N305
AIR-1200-B5A1U x7433RE
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1700035775-01 DB9 Cable for COM3/COM4
1700030518-01 DB9 Cable for CAN-FD
1700035814-01 DB9 Cable for DIO
XARK-ADP-90MDH 90W Power Adaptor (19V DC in)
1700001524 Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, USA type
170203183C Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, Europe type
170203180A Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, UK type
1700008921 Power Cable 3-pin PSE Mark 183cm
Rear View
2x USB 2.0
PWR Button Mic-in COM 2
Line-out COM 1
HDMI LAN 2 12-24V DC-IN
2x USB 3.2 DP LAN 1
A
176
194.6
206.6 6
4
A
AIR-120H bottom cover
AIR-1200 bottom cover
scale 2 : 1
73
.9
12